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2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Wimbledon Common, 2018-10-13
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Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 429 Georgina Clarke U15 H/W 16:47

2 511 Hebe Hunter U15 HHH 17:00

3 382 Ellie Sakaria U17 G&G 17:02

4 368 Jemima Bowen U15 G&G 17:07

5 513 Poppy Craig-Mcfeely U15 HHH 17:14

6 1853 Martha Collings U17 WOK 17:14

7 369 Julia Latin U15 G&G 17:28

8 256 Lauren Flack U17 E&E 17:30

9 247 Sophie Lomas U15 E&E 17:40

10 514 Sophie Williams U15 HHH 17:42

11 427 Ellen Weir U15 H/W 17:49

12 98 Maddy Whitman U15 BEL 17:51

13 1970 Lucy Hoseason U15 STR 18:02

14 385 Charlotte Griffiths U17 G&G 18:06

15 1360 Millie Henson U15 HOL 18:07

16 373 Della Sakaria U15 G&G 18:11

17 434 Johanna Tofte U17 H/W 18:21

18 807 Maisie Gibbins U15 SLH 18:22

19 248 Kiara Valkenburg U15 E&E 18:22

20 386 Lola Wright U17 G&G 18:30

21 820 Katie Mooney U15 SLH 18:31

22 448 Rebekah Riches U17 H/W 18:31

23 257 Isobel Stockley U17 E&E 18:32

24 450 Selma Hegvold U17 H/W 18:34

25 253 Brooke Taylor U15 E&E 18:35

26 1716 Lani Cardwell U17 WAL 18:39

27 819 Louise Maignan U15 SLH 18:49

28 372 Phoebe Matravers U15 G&G 18:56

29 637 Emily Coulson U17 RAN 19:01

30 515 Zakia Azim O'Neill U15 HHH 19:04

31 371 Jodie Mandeville U15 G&G 19:07

32 446 Niamh Thomson U17 H/W 19:08

33 811 Maddie Vickers U15 SLH 19:10

34 249 Iris Brown U15 E&E 19:12

35 89 Juliette Michot U15 BEL 19:16

36 442 Millie Thorpe U15 H/W 19:27

37 255 Katie Bunyard U15 E&E 19:28

38 599 Lottie Hull U17 KEN 19:30

39 443 Milly Hodgson U15 H/W 19:34

40 1881 Ciara Mulvihill U17 WOK 19:35

41 557 Ottilie Bright U17 KEN 19:38

42 596 Lara Arrizabalaga U15 KEN 19:41

43 1076 Jenna Hooper U15 CRO 19:42

44 428 Georgia Hanley U17 H/W 19:45

45 809 Tabitha Welsh U15 SLH 19:52

46 1078 Gulcin Erten U15 CRO 20:08

47 416 Anya Stacey U15 H/W 20:09

48 1858 Emma Harris U15 WOK 20:10

49 260 Phoebe Dunbar U15 E&E 20:15

50 1875 Ella Barker U17 WOK 20:16

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 412 Alix Baccardax U15 H/W 20:21

52 254 Abigail Stafford U15 E&E 20:23

53 411 Albane Fery U15 H/W 20:24

54 259 Alice Banfield U17 E&E 20:31

55 264 Matilda Moore U15 E&E 20:34

56 1073 Kyra Sethna-Mcintosh U15 CRO 20:35

57 431 Hannah Hegvold U15 H/W 20:38

58 258 Abby Graham-Maw U17 E&E 20:54

59 1427 Freya John U15 K&P 20:56

60 1712 Eloise Williams U15 WAL 20:57

61 262 Georgina Winder U15 E&E 20:58

62 252 Freya Staddle U15 E&E 20:58

63 261 Lydia Orsborn U15 E&E 21:01

64 1701 Maisie Jensen U15 STR 21:21

65 510 Imogen Fenner-Scally U15 HHH 21:27

66 420 Cate Coverley U15 H/W 21:39

67 828 Rebecca Collins U15 SLH 21:50

68 1867 Charlotte Watson U17 WOK 21:58

69 1072 Leanne Moore U15 CRO 21:58

70 250 Zoe Double U15 E&E 22:00

71 263 Jessica Winder U17 E&E 22:06

72 1421 Esme Cerilli U15 K&P 22:33

73 1077 Antara Singh U17 CRO 22:34

74 595 Mercy Jepchumba RAKICKIS U15 KEN 23:02

75 1359 Lottie McLennan U15 HOL 23:13

76 1075 Tugce Erten U15 CRO 23:13

77 812 Emma van Domselaar U17 SLH 24:21

78 1358 Erin Taylor Benson U15 HOL 25:45

79 1362 Emmie Wright U15 HOL 30:02

80 597 Eva Ellis U17 KEN 41:46



2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Wimbledon Common, 2018-10-13
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH A 32 4 2 4 7 19

2 G&G A 38 4 3 5 12 18

3 E&E A 58 4 6 14 16 22

4 H/W A 59 4 1 8 24 26

5 SLH A 66 4 13 15 17 21

6 E&E B 130 4 25 33 35 37

7 H/W B 140 4 31 34 36 39

8 CRO A 145 4 28 30 38 49

9 BEL A 164 4 9 23 66 66

10 HOL A 175 4 11 53 55 56

11 E&E C 179 4 42 43 44 50

12 STR A 187 4 10 45 66 66

13 SLH B 209 4 29 48 66 66

14 KEN A 211 4 27 52 66 66

15 G&G B 218 4 20 66 66 66

16 K&P A 223 4 40 51 66 66

17 WOK A 230 4 32 66 66 66

18 WAL A 239 4 41 66 66 66

19 HHH B 244 4 46 66 66 66

20 H/W C 245 4 47 66 66 66

21 CRO B 252 4 54 66 66 66



2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Wimbledon Common, 2018-10-13
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 429 Georgina Clarke U15 H/W 16:47

2 511 Hebe Hunter U15 HHH 17:00

3 368 Jemima Bowen U15 G&G 17:07

4 513 Poppy Craig-Mcfeely U15 HHH 17:14

5 369 Julia Latin U15 G&G 17:28

6 247 Sophie Lomas U15 E&E 17:40

7 514 Sophie Williams U15 HHH 17:42

8 427 Ellen Weir U15 H/W 17:49

9 98 Maddy Whitman U15 BEL 17:51

10 1970 Lucy Hoseason U15 STR 18:02

11 1360 Millie Henson U15 HOL 18:07

12 373 Della Sakaria U15 G&G 18:11

13 807 Maisie Gibbins U15 SLH 18:22

14 248 Kiara Valkenburg U15 E&E 18:22

15 820 Katie Mooney U15 SLH 18:31

16 253 Brooke Taylor U15 E&E 18:35

17 819 Louise Maignan U15 SLH 18:49

18 372 Phoebe Matravers U15 G&G 18:56

19 515 Zakia Azim O'Neill U15 HHH 19:04

20 371 Jodie Mandeville U15 G&G 19:07

21 811 Maddie Vickers U15 SLH 19:10

22 249 Iris Brown U15 E&E 19:12

23 89 Juliette Michot U15 BEL 19:16

24 442 Millie Thorpe U15 H/W 19:27

25 255 Katie Bunyard U15 E&E 19:28

26 443 Milly Hodgson U15 H/W 19:34

27 596 Lara Arrizabalaga U15 KEN 19:41

28 1076 Jenna Hooper U15 CRO 19:42

29 809 Tabitha Welsh U15 SLH 19:52

30 1078 Gulcin Erten U15 CRO 20:08

31 416 Anya Stacey U15 H/W 20:09

32 1858 Emma Harris U15 WOK 20:10

33 260 Phoebe Dunbar U15 E&E 20:15

34 412 Alix Baccardax U15 H/W 20:21

35 254 Abigail Stafford U15 E&E 20:23

36 411 Albane Fery U15 H/W 20:24

37 264 Matilda Moore U15 E&E 20:34

38 1073 Kyra Sethna-Mcintosh U15 CRO 20:35

39 431 Hannah Hegvold U15 H/W 20:38

40 1427 Freya John U15 K&P 20:56

41 1712 Eloise Williams U15 WAL 20:57

42 262 Georgina Winder U15 E&E 20:58

43 252 Freya Staddle U15 E&E 20:58

44 261 Lydia Orsborn U15 E&E 21:01

45 1701 Maisie Jensen U15 STR 21:21

46 510 Imogen Fenner-Scally U15 HHH 21:27

47 420 Cate Coverley U15 H/W 21:39

48 828 Rebecca Collins U15 SLH 21:50

49 1072 Leanne Moore U15 CRO 21:58

50 250 Zoe Double U15 E&E 22:00

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1421 Esme Cerilli U15 K&P 22:33

52 595 Mercy Jepchumba RAKICKIS U15 KEN 23:02

53 1359 Lottie McLennan U15 HOL 23:13

54 1075 Tugce Erten U15 CRO 23:13

55 1358 Erin Taylor Benson U15 HOL 25:45

56 1362 Emmie Wright U15 HOL 30:02



2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Wimbledon Common, 2018-10-13
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W A 33 4 5 7 9 12

2 G&G A 45 4 1 4 6 34

3 E&E A 48 4 3 8 18 19

4 WOK A 53 4 2 14 17 20

5 KEN A 86 4 13 15 24 34

6 WAL A 112 4 10 34 34 34

7 RAN A 113 4 11 34 34 34

8 H/W B 118 4 16 34 34 34

9 E&E B 123 4 21 34 34 34

10 CRO A 124 4 22 34 34 34

11 SLH A 125 4 23 34 34 34



2018-19 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Wimbledon Common, 2018-10-13
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 382 Ellie Sakaria U17 G&G 17:02

2 1853 Martha Collings U17 WOK 17:14

3 256 Lauren Flack U17 E&E 17:30

4 385 Charlotte Griffiths U17 G&G 18:06

5 434 Johanna Tofte U17 H/W 18:21

6 386 Lola Wright U17 G&G 18:30

7 448 Rebekah Riches U17 H/W 18:31

8 257 Isobel Stockley U17 E&E 18:32

9 450 Selma Hegvold U17 H/W 18:34

10 1716 Lani Cardwell U17 WAL 18:39

11 637 Emily Coulson U17 RAN 19:01

12 446 Niamh Thomson U17 H/W 19:08

13 599 Lottie Hull U17 KEN 19:30

14 1881 Ciara Mulvihill U17 WOK 19:35

15 557 Ottilie Bright U17 KEN 19:38

16 428 Georgia Hanley U17 H/W 19:45

17 1875 Ella Barker U17 WOK 20:16

18 259 Alice Banfield U17 E&E 20:31

19 258 Abby Graham-Maw U17 E&E 20:54

20 1867 Charlotte Watson U17 WOK 21:58

21 263 Jessica Winder U17 E&E 22:06

22 1077 Antara Singh U17 CRO 22:34

23 812 Emma van Domselaar U17 SLH 24:21

24 597 Eva Ellis U17 KEN 41:46

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

